
FACULTY   PROFILE      

Name of the Faculty Rajuvenkatakrishna

Designation Assistant professor

Department Pharmaceutical Chemistry

DoB as per Records 15-07-1991

Orcid ID  Vidwan ID: 481624

Web of Science ID Scopus ID: 

Education Details: 

S.No
. Degree Year of Pass Subject University / Institute % of Marks

1 B.Pharm 2012 Pharmacy Stanns college of pharmacy 69% 1st Class 
2

M.Pharm 2021 Pharmaceutical
chemistry

Acharya Nagarjuna 
university of pharmaceutical 
sciences

 81% 1st Class 
with distension 

Experience in Past & Present (Chronological Order)

Experience
Teaching: 9 Industry: Nil

Total: 9
Research: Nil Others: Nil

From To Designation College

06-04-2022 Till date Assistant  Professor Bapatla College of Pharmacy, Bapatla

20/12/2021 28/3/2022 Assistant professor A.S.N Pharmacy College

13/09/2021 26/10/2021 Assistant professor Chalapathi institute of pharmaceutical sciences

10/9/2016 31/08/2021 Assistant professor Malineni lakshmaiah college of 
pharmacy,singarayakonda

Research Specialization

Courses taught Pharmaceutical analysis, pharmaceutical organic chemistry-1,2,3 
&Medicinal chemistry-1



Research credentials:

Index/
database

No. of
Research

Papers
URL link

H index

Membership in Professional Bodies:
S.No. Details Number

1 Association of Pharmaceutical Teachers of India  AP/LM-750

Books published:
S.
N
o

Title of the Book Publisher Year ISBN

Details of Conferences /FDPs /STTPs /webinars /Workshops Organized

S. No. Date Subject Sponsored by 

List of Online FDP attended:

S.
No. Duration Organized by Title Certificate No

1

17/07/202
3 to 
21/07/202
3 (One 
Week)

NITTR Chandigarh
Preparing Students for the
Placements - Resume, GD 
and interview.

ICT-7786/23

2

05/09/2022 
to 
09/09/2022 
(One Week)

NITTR Chandigarh
Circulum development 
center department  ICT-10991/22

3

09/10/202
3
To 
13/10/202
3

NITTR Chandigarh
Research Methodologies 
for Science, Management 
and Engineering Projects

ICT-14627/23

4 22/08/202 NITTR Chandigarh Nanosensors and Devices ICT-9087/22



2
To 
26/08/202
2

5

16/10/202
3To
20/10/202
3

NITTR Chandigarh
Soft Skills and Classroom 
Teaching ICT-14310/23

6

20/11/202
3To
24/11/202
3

NITTR Chandigarh
Advanced Instrumental 
methods for teaching 
learning

ICT-19164/24

7

18/07/202
3 To  
22/07/202
3

Seven Hills College of
Pharmacy

Pharmaceutical 
innovations and 
protection 

8
19/2/2024 
TO
23/2/2024

VELS UNIVERSITY

A captivating exploration 
of artificial intelligence 
influence on shaping the 
contemporary landscape 
in the healthcare and 
essence of pharmacy

9

11/09/202
3 TO 
17/09/202
3

A.S.N Pharmacy 
college

Artificial intelligence in 
drug discovery and 
development

10

22/04/202
4 To
27/04/202
4

Viswanadha institute 
of pharmaceutical 
sciences

Advances in research and 
development

  List of Conferences attended:

S.
No
.

Date Name of the
College / University Event Title Attended as

Awards/ recognitions/ achievements:
S.No. Name of the Award Issuing Authority  Year

1 Women innovator APTI-AP STATE WOMEN’S FORUM 2023

Details of project proposals submitted/ sanctioned/ completed
List of Completed Projects: 



S.No. Title of the Project Grant in Aid
Sanctioned

Amount
Sanctioned Ref. Number

Student Project /research guidance

S.No. Level Only Completed

1 UG 09

List of Ph.D Candidates guided:

S.
No.

Name of the
Candidate Topic of Research University Year of

completion Notification no

Administrative Experience

S.No Role Duration
From To

1  IIC Member September 2022 Till date
2 Aikyam 18th August 2023 Till date

   Any other information

                                                                                                               (Raju venkatakrishna)


	Association of Pharmaceutical Teachers of India

