# **FACULTY PROFILE**

Name of the Faculty	Rajuvenkatakrishna	
Designation	Assistant professor	
Department	Pharmaceutical Chemistry	
DoB as per Records	15-07-1991	
Orcid ID		Vidwan ID: 481624
Web of Science ID		Scopus ID:

### **Education Details:**

S.No	Degree	Year of Pass	Subject	University / Institute	% of Marks
1	B.Pharm	2012	Pharmacy	Stanns college of pharmacy	69% 1 <sup>st</sup> Class
2	M.Pharm	2021	Pharmaceutical chemistry	Acharya Nagarjuna university of pharmaceutical sciences	81% 1 <sup>st</sup> Class with distension

## **Experience in Past & Present (Chronological Order)**

Evnovionos	Teachi	ng: 9	Industry: Nil	Total: 9
Experience	Resear	ch: Nil	Others: Nil	Total. 9
From To		Designation	College	
06-04-2022	Till date	Assistant Professor	Bapatla College of Pharmacy, Bapatla	
20/12/2021 28/3/2022 Assistant professor		A.S.N Pharmacy College		
13/09/2021 26/10/2021		Assistant professor	Chalapathi institute of pharmaceutical sciences	
10/9/2016	31/08/2021	Decicioni nrotaccor	Malineni lakshmaiah college pharmacy,singarayakonda	of

Research Specialization
-------------------------

Courses taught	Pharmaceutical analysis, pharmaceutical organic chemistry-1,2,3
- Courses taught	&Medicinal chemistry-1

#### Research credentials:

Index/ database	No. of Research Papers	URL link	H index

#### Membership in Professional Bodies:

S.No.	Details	Number
1	Association of Pharmaceutical Teachers of India	AP/LM-750

### Books published:

S. N o	Title of the Book	Publisher	Year	ISBN

## Details of Conferences /FDPs /STTPs /webinars /Workshops Organized

S. No.	Date	Subject	Sponsored by

### List of Online FDP attended:

S. No.	Duration	Organized by	Title	Certificate No
1	17/07/202 3 to 21/07/202 3 (One Week)	NITTR Chandigarh	Preparing Students for the Placements - Resume, GD and interview.	ICT-7786/23
2	05/09/2022 to 09/09/2022 (One Week)	NITTR Chandigarh	Circulum development center department	ICT-10991/22
3	09/10/202 3 To 13/10/202 3	NITTR Chandigarh	Research Methodologies for Science, Management and Engineering Projects	ICT-14627/23
4	22/08/202	NITTR Chandigarh	Nanosensors and Devices	ICT-9087/22

	Γ	T	T	
	2 To 26/08/202			
	2			
5	16/10/202 3To 20/10/202 3	NITTR Chandigarh	Soft Skills and Classroom Teaching	ICT-14310/23
6	20/11/202 3To 24/11/202 3	NITTR Chandigarh	Advanced Instrumental methods for teaching learning	ICT-19164/24
7	18/07/202 3 To 22/07/202 3	Seven Hills College of Pharmacy	Pharmaceutical innovations and protection	
8	19/2/2024 TO 23/2/2024	VELS UNIVERSITY	A captivating exploration of artificial intelligence influence on shaping the contemporary landscape in the healthcare and essence of pharmacy	
9	11/09/202 3 TO 17/09/202 3	A.S.N Pharmacy college	Artificial intelligence in drug discovery and development	
10	22/04/202 4 To 27/04/202 4	Viswanadha institute of pharmaceutical sciences	Advances in research and development	

#### List of Conferences attended:

S. No	Date	Name of the College / University	Event	Title	Attended as

## Awards/ recognitions/ achievements:

S.No.	Name of the Award	Issuing Authority	Year
1	Women innovator	APTI-AP STATE WOMEN'S FORUM	2023

Details of project proposals submitted/ sanctioned/ completed List of Completed Projects:

S.No.	Title of the Project	Grant in Aid Sanctioned	Amount Sanctioned	Ref. Number

## Student Project /research guidance

S.No.	Level	Only Completed	
1	UG	09	

## List of Ph.D Candidates guided:

S. No.	Name of the Candidate	Topic of Research	University	Year of completion	Notification no
		<u>-</u>			

### **Administrative Experience**

S.No	Role	Duration		
3.110		From	То	
1	IIC Member	September 2022	Till date	
2	Aikyam	18 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	Till date	

## Any other information

(Raju venkatakrishna)